MAXWELL YOUNG
KEDRON GUINN
JOSEPH TURNBULL
DAVID MANN
NATHAN PITTS
TYLER KOLNESS
SONNY SUNDARA
JASON GOOCH
DEDRIC WILLIAMS
TERANCE PEREZ
TAI CAO

CODY BILLADEAU
SCOTT GRONROOS
PATRICK MEGNA
SANDEEP PULUSANI

686,000
561,000
478,000
477,000
331,000
326,000
279,000
262,000
262,000
218,000
139,000
136,000
112,000

92,000

80,000



